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Adam Stephen Brockley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Adam Stephen Brockley
Postcode RG1 4QW

Date of birth July 1967

Total current 17
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

HAMMERSMITH UK PROPCO LTD
WEMBLEY UK OPCO LTD

GEMINI BRUNSWICK LIMITED
CIRCUS STREET UK PROPCO LTD
GEMINI OPERATIONS LIMITED
GUILDFORD UK PROPCO LTD
GEMINI QMUL LIMITED

GEMINI TOPCO 2 LIMITED

GEMINI SURREY 2 LIMITED
BLOOMSBURY UK PROPCO LTD
GEMINI HOLDCO 3 LIMITED
GEMINI HOLDCO 2 LIMITED
GEMINI TOPCO LIMITED

GEMINI HOLDCO LIMITED
WEMBLEY UK PROPCO LTD
GEMINI STUDENT LIVING LIMITED
GEMINI JERSEY JV GP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

10590193
10182391
05833170
10826783
08961147
08904577
10974710
10657545
11928494
10631342
11433798
10657455
09751720
09751644
10231975
08420243
13461258

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Non-Trading
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929080076

929080076

1 London Street
Reading
Berkshire
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

21/10/2022 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
20/12/2021 Director
17/12/2021 Director



